7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 PM

March 22-24, 2024
Friday

Conversion of the Jews on Pentecost
Acts 2:1-47

Conversion Preaching of Stephen in Jerusalem
Acts 7:1-60

Saturday

Conversion of the Samaritans
Acts 8:5-25

Conversion of the Eunuch of Ethiopia
Acts 8:26-40

Conversion of Saul of Tarsus
Acts 9:1-19; 22:4-16; 26:9-19

Conversion of Cornelius
Acts 10:1-11:18

Sunday

Conversion of the Philippians
Acts 16:13-40

Conversion Preaching of Paul in Athens
Acts 17:22-31

Conversion of the Corinthians
Acts 18:1-11

Chris Nelson

Bill Dilks

Doyle Jackson

Bill Dilks

Ross Swearingen

Chris Nelson

Chuck Northrop

Chuck Northrop

Chuck Northrop

Church of Christ - 13800 S. 4080 Road * Oologah, Oklahoma 74053




From the Book of Acts — the book of conversions

How To Become a Christian

Were Were
THEY HEARD BELIEVED REPENTED CONFESSEP BAPTIZED SAVED
the Word the message of their sins Jesus as Christ 5 q ]
into Christ from sins
Jews Heard Believed Repented Baptized Sins forgi
in Jerusalem ear elieve epente aptize ins forgiven
Acts 2:37 Acts 2:44 Acts 2:38 Acts 2:38, 41 Acts 2:38, 41
on Pentecost
Samaritan Heard Believed Baptized Great joy
ritans Acts 8:6 Acts 8:12 Acts 8:12 Acts 8:8
Eunuch Heard Believed Confessed Baptized Rejoiced
of Ethiopia Acts 8:35 Acts 8:37 Acts 8:37 Acts 8:38 Acts 8:39
Saul Hear.d . Believed Confessed Baptized Sins
of Tarsus Acts 9:6; Galatians 2:16 Acts 22:10 Acts 22:16 washed away
22:10, 14-15 : : ) Acts 22:16
Cornelius Heard Believed Repented Baptized Saved
of Caesarea Acts 10:34 Acts 15:7 Acts 11:18 Acts 10:48 Acts 11:14
Lydia Heard Believed Baptized Faithful
of Thyatira Acts 16:14 Acts 16:14 Acts 16:15 Acts 16:15
Jailor Heard Believed Repented Baptized Rejoiced
of Philippi Acts 16:31-32 Acts 16:31 Acts 16:33 Acts 16:33 Acts 16:34
. . Washed
o Heard Believed Baptized
Corinthians Acts 18:8 Acts 18:8 Acts 18:8 1 CS(?rV%qll

Does Your Conversion

Agree with These New Testament Examples?

Write us for a free Bible Study course!

Please Visit Our Website: http://www.oologahcofc.org/




