

March 22-24, 2024

Friday

7:00 PM	<b>Conversion of the Jews on Pentecost</b> Acts 2:1-47	Chris Nelson
8:00 PM	<b>Conversion Preaching of Stephen in Jerusalem</b> Acts 7:1-60	Bill Dilks
	Saturday	
9:30 AM	<b>Conversion of the Samaritans</b> Acts 8:5-25	Doyle Jackson
10:30 AM	<b>Conversion of the Eunuch of Ethiopia</b> Acts 8:26-40	Bill Dilks
1:00 PM	<b>Conversion of Saul of Tarsus</b> Acts 9:1-19; 22:4-16; 26:9-19	Ross Swearingen
2:00 PM	<b>Conversion of Cornelius</b> Acts 10:1-11:18	Chris Nelson
	Sunday	
9:30 AM	<b>Conversion of the Philippians</b> Acts 16:13-40	Chuck Northrop
10:30 AM	<b>Conversion Preaching of Paul in Athens</b> Acts 17:22-31	Chuck Northrop
5:00 PM	<b>Conversion of the Corinthians</b> Acts 18:1-11	Chuck Northrop

Church of Christ • 13800 S. 4080 Road • Oologah, Oklahoma 74053

## How To Become a Christian

## From the Book of Acts — the book of conversions

THEY	HEARD the Word	BELIEVED the message	<b>REPENTED</b> of their sins	CONFESSED Jesus as Christ	Were BAPTIZED into Christ	Were SAVED from sins
Jews in Jerusalem on Pentecost	Heard Acts 2:37	Believed Acts 2:44	Repented Acts 2:38		Baptized Acts 2:38, 41	Sins forgiven Acts 2:38, 41
Samaritans	Heard Acts 8:6	Believed Acts 8:12			Baptized Acts 8:12	Great joy Acts 8:8
Eunuch of Ethiopia	Heard Acts 8:35	Believed Acts 8:37		Confessed Acts 8:37	Baptized Acts 8:38	Rejoiced Acts 8:39
Saul of Tarsus	Heard Acts 9:6; 22:10, 14-15	Believed Galatians 2:16		Confessed Acts 22:10	Baptized Acts 22:16	Sins washed away Acts 22:16
Cornelius of Caesarea	Heard Acts 10:34	Believed Acts 15:7	Repented Acts 11:18		Baptized Acts 10:48	Saved Acts 11:14
Lydia of Thyatira	Heard Acts 16:14	Believed Acts 16:14			Baptized Acts 16:15	Faithful Acts 16:15
Jailor of Philippi	Heard Acts 16:31-32	Believed Acts 16:31	Repented Acts 16:33		Baptized Acts 16:33	Rejoiced Acts 16:34
Corinthians	Heard Acts 18:8	Believed Acts 18:8			Baptized Acts 18:8	Washed Saved 1 Cor. 6:11

## Does Your Conversion Agree with These New Testament Examples?

Write us for a free Bible Study course!

Please Visit Our Website: http://www.oologahcofc.org/